DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1983
November, 2022 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MM74HC74A/D
Dual D-Type Flip-Flop
with Preset and Clear

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
MM74HC74AM SOIC−14, Case 751EF
(Pb−Free, Halide Free)
55 Units / Tube
MM74HC74AMTC TSSOP−14, Case 948G−01
(Pb−Free, Halide Free)
96 Units / Tube
MM74HC74AMX SOIC−14, Case 751EF
(Pb−Free, Halide Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MM74HC74AMTCX TSSOP−14 WB, Case 948G−01
(Pb−Free, Halide Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.